

केन्द्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कोकराझार CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KOKRAJHAR

Deemed to be University, MHRD, Govt. of India Kokrajhar, BTAD, Assam 783370

www.cit.ac.in

Date: 13.07.2020

Ref:- CIT/KOK/Tender/374/2011/Pt-1/115

NOTICE

In response to our following e-tender nos, it is to be further notified that the opening of Technical Bid is fixed on 15.07.2020 at 11:00 Hrs at Registrar Conference Hall, CIT Kokrajhar. Bidders are requested to authorised only one representative to attain the bid opening.

Sl. No.	Name of the work	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	E-Tender Reference No
1	Construction of Security Barrack (Women) at CIT Kokrajhar	34,23,750.00	CIT/KOK/CW/611/2020/61 Dt. 23.06.2020
2	Construction of Internal Road from Transit Classroom to Hydraulic Laboratory at CIT Kokrajhar	43,43,800.00	CIT/KOK/CW/615/2020/62 Dt. 23.06.2020
3	Repairing of Internal Road of Campus at CIT Kokrajhar	33,08,800.00	CIT/KOK/CW/146-A/2019/64 Dt. 23.06.2020
4	Construction of Internal Road from Mechanical Workshop to Main Gate No. 2 at CIT Kokrajhar	88,61,800.00	CIT/KOK/CIVIL WORKS/221/2019/63 Dt. 23.06.2020

Sd/-Registrar Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar